MSG20T65FQS/T/E/C
H1.05 Maspower 1
Features
 Low gate charge
 Trench FS Technology,
 saturation voltage: VCE(sat),
typ =1.6V,IC=20A and TC =25°C
 RoHS product

Rth(j-A) 62.5 62.5 33.8 ℃/W
Order Message
Order codes Package Packaging
MSG20T65FQS TO-220F Tube
MSG20T65FQT TO-220 Tube
MSG20T65FQE TO-263 Tube
MSG20T65FQC TO-247 Tube
MSG20T65FQS/T/E/C
H1.05 Maspower 4
Electrical Characteristics(curves)
MSG20T65FQS/T/E/C